CES 421 M 23 
Team Project Proposal 

Team Name:_________________________				

Project Name:________________________ 

Team Members:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Team Communicator’s contact information:
Name:______________ 
Email:_______________	
Phone #:_____________ 

Date of this proposal:
After completing this form, please return it to:
derek.podobas@cox.net and derek.podobas@natuniv.edu


Project Topic:

What is it?





Does this proposed project based on the “real-world” needs ?





How is this project aligned with the learning objectives of your NU program?



